
 
 

 

 
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

  
Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 

  
 Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 

   o/o Addl. SE, CO&C Divn, Ludhiana,email:srxen-pm-coc-ldh@pstcl.org, M:9646118028 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
The date of Sale/Receipt and opening of tender for outsource vehicle published by this office TE no. 
02/2016-17 which was due for opening on 01/06/2016 has been extended as under: 
 

1) Last date & time of sale of tender              : 28/06/2016 up to 17:00 hours 
2) Last date & time of receipt of tender          : 29/06/2016 up to 11:00 hours 
3) Date & time of opening of tender               : 29/06/2016 at 15:00 hours 

  
 
 All terms and conditions shall remain the same as published. 

 
 
 

                                                                               Addl. SE, CO&C Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
  pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilimtf 

  
rijstrf AwiPs : pI.AYs.eI.bI.  hYf AwiPs, dI mwl, pitAwlw-147001 

  
 kwrporyt AweIfYnttI nMbr : U40109PB2010SGC033814 

   d:vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr,sI E qy sI mMfl,luiDAwxw,email:srxen-pm-coc-ldh@pstcl.org,Pon:9646118028 
 

S`uDI p`qr 
 
Awaut-sorisMg g`fI leI ies dPqr dy tYNfr ieMnkuAwrI nMbr 02/2016-17 ijs dI pRwpqI Aqy 
Kolx dI imqI 01-06-2016 sI, hux hyT Anuswr vDw idqI geI hY[  
 
1) tYNfr vycx dI AwKrI imqI qy smW      :   28-06-2016 smW 17:00 vjy q`k[ 
2) tYNfr pRwpqI dI AwKrI imqI qy smW   :   29-06-2016 smW 11:00 vjy q`k[ 
3) tYNfr Kolx dI imqI qy smW     :   29-06-2016 smW 15:00 vjy[ 

 
not : bwkI dIAW SrqW pihlW Anuswr hI rihxgIAW [ 
 
                                        
                                        vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr, sI E qy sI mMfl, luiDAwxw[ 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


